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High Jump

Firstname
Aino
Elin
Sara
Malin
Sanni
Isabelle

Matilda
Hanna
Elin
Aino
Malin
Anniina

Firstname
Nea
Matilda
Viivi
Lisa
Katri
Josefin

Zenitha
Meraf
Sara
Hanna
Aino
Isabella

Firstname
Isabella
Sara
Hanna
Aino

Linn

Saija

Henni
Linn
Camilla
Maria
Janica
Sara

Firstname
Meraf
Saara
Hanna
Sandra
Malin
Anne-Mari

Astrid
Frida
Camilla
Linn
Anni
Maria

Firstname
Reetta
Amanda
Lotta

Elin

Viivi

Sofia

Sofia
Jonna
Hanna
Viivi
Johanna
Eveliina

Firstname
Sofie
Viivi

Surname
Pulkkinen
Ostlund
Francis
Strém
Mahonen
Eurenius

Hellgvist
Wiss
Ostlund
Pulkkinen
Strém
Kortetmaa

Surname
Mattila
Hellgvist
Lehikoinen
Duffy
Mustola
Magnusson

Eriksson
Bahta
Kuivisto
Hermansson
Paunonen
Andersson

Surname
Andersson
Kuivisto
Hermansson
Paunonen
Nilsson
Seppa

Tofferi
Nilsson
Richardsson
Larsson
Makela
Christiansson

Surname
Bahta
Nikander
Lindholm
Eriksson
Liljestedt
Hyryldinen

Snall
Kristiansson
Richardsson
Soderholm
Suominen
Larsson

Surhame
Hurske
Hansson
Harala
Westerlund
Avikainen
Mossberg

Jonsson

Berghem
Palmgqvist
Lehikoinen
Holmén Svensson
Maattanen

Surhame
Skoog
Voutilainen

Club
Aanekosken Urheilijat
KFUM Orebro
Kiuruveden Urheilijat
Bollnas FIK
Keski Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu
Sparvéagens FK

Ullevi FK

IF Aland

KFUM Orebro
Aanekosken Urheilijat
Bollnds FIK
Kannuksen Ura

Club
HIFK Yleisurheilu
Ullevi FK
HIFK Yleisurheilu
Hasselby SK
Kalajoen Junkkarit
Malmé Al

IK Falken

Halle IF

Borga Akilles
Turebergs FK
Turun Urheiluliitto
Turebergs FK

Club

Turebergs FK
Borga Akilles
Turebergs FK
Turun Urheiluliitto
Halle IF
Suolahden Urho

Viipurin Urheilijat
Halle IF

Vasa Idrottséllskap
Orgryte IS

Forssan Salamat
Savedalen AIK

Club

Halle IF

Lansi Uudenmaan Urheilijat
Huddinge AIS

IK Falken

N&gu Idrottkamraten

Forssan Salamat
Orgryte IS

Vasa Idrottséllskap
Séavedalen AIK
Raision Kuula
Orgryte IS

Club

Tampereen Pyrintd
Hasselby SK
Tampereen Pyrintd
Sparvagen FK
Lahden Ahkera
Falu IK

Hasselby SK

HIK Friidrott

MélIndals AIK

HIFK Yleisurheilu

Ullevi FK

Keski Uudenmaan Yleisurheilu

Club
IF Gota
Turun Urheiluliitto

Nat
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE

SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE

FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE

SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE

SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE

FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE
FIN
SWE

SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

SWE
FIN

YearOfBirth
1998
1991
2000
1986
1998
1989

1993
1991
1991
1998
1986
1995

YearOfBirth
1999
1993
1999
1993
1992
1989

1992
1989
1991
1989
1992
1997

YearOfBirth
1997
1991
1989
1992
1990
1998

1986
1990
1993
1994
1986
1997

YearOfBirth
1989
1994
1979
1989
1980
1978

1999
1992
1993
1996
1992
1994

YearOfBirth
1995
1999
1992
1990
1987
1995

1994
1993
1996
1999
1995
1995

YearOfBirth
1990
1993

Pb_text
11.85
11.61
11.83
11.62
11.85
11.64

23.82
24.15
23.63
23.95
24.16
23.62

Pb_text
54.61
53.66
54.67
53.44
53.20
53.69

2:04.12
2:07.19
2:03.87
2:00.43
2:04.75
2:04.02

Pb_text
4:12.51
4:12.78
4:18.58
4:28.34
4:08.47
4:19.55

16:47.72
15:48.56
15:57.95
16:18.15
16:31.14
16:36.30

Pb_text
31:13.06
35:07.08
34:59.97
34:12.20
33:56.95
37:27.10

10:21.07
10:14.21
9:41.73
10:17.92
10:33.25
9:39.96

Pb_text
13.16
13.42
13.25
13.11
13.32
13.73

58.50
57.90
58.34
56.49
57.86
58.07

Pb_text
1.94
1.80

Sb_Text
11.86
11.61
11.83
11.62
11.94
11.64

23.92
24.15
23.63
23.95
24.26
23.62

Sb_Text
54.61
53.66
54.67
53.44
54.40
54.30

2:05.41
2:09.32
2:03.87
2:00.43
2:04.75
2:04.02

Sb_Text
4:12.51
4:12.99
4:18.58

4.08.47
4:19.55

16:47.72
16:13.05
15:59.26
16:19.81
16:35.67
16:36.30

Sb_Text
31:13.06
35:07.08
34:59.97
35:27

10:21.07
10:14.21
9:41.73
10:17.92
10:33.25
9:39.96

Sb_Text
13.30
13.42
13.25
13.24
13.32
13.89

59.07
57.90
58.34
56.49
57.86
58.07

Sb_Text
1.94
1.80

Points

10

16

15

14

14

10

11

12

14



Erika Kinsey Tréangsviken SWE 1988 1.97
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Maja Nilsson Motala AIF SWE 1999 1.90

=
o
o
IS

-
a
a

o
o
0]
<
)
=
=

Hanna Jansson Ullevi FK SWE 1995 4.10
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Annika Jonsson IFK Helsingborg SWE 1996 4.13 4.13 2
Michaela Meijer Orgryte IS SWE 1993 4.71 4.71 7
10 12
Long Jump Firstname Surname Club YearOfBirth  Pb_text  Sh_Text
Khaddi Sagnia Ullevi FK SWE 1994 6.78 6.72 7

Kaiza Karlén KFUM Arvika SWE 1998 6.37 6.37

SN

Malin Marmbrandt Vésterds FK SWE 1985 6.52
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Rebecka  Abrahamsson FIF Gnistan SWE 1994 13.21 13.14 3
Madeleine Nilsson Gefle IF SWE 1991 13.10 13.10 2
Malin Marmbrandt Vésteras FK SWE 1985 13.34 13.34 4
9 13
Shot Put  Firstname Surname Club YearOfBirth  Pb_text  Sb_Text
Sara Lennman Katrineholm SK SWE 1996 15.92 15.92 5
Amanda  Malmehed IF Gota SWE 1998 15.24 15.24 3
Fanny Roos Athletics 24Seven SK SWE 1995 18.20 18.20 7
15 7
Discus Throw
Anna Karlsson Motala AIF SWE 1998 51.29 51.29 1
Fanny Roos Athletics 24Seven SK SWE 1995 53.71 53.71 3
Vanessa  Kamga Upsala IF SWE 1998 54.91 54.91 5
9 13
Hammer Tl Firstname Surname Club YearOfBirth  Pb_text  Sh_Text
Grete Ahlberg Hammarby IF SWE 1998 63.17 63.17 1

Marinda  Petersson Malmo Al SWE 1995 70.01 70.01

v

Ida Storm Malmé Al SWE 1991 71.52 71.52

~
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Javelin Throw

Elisabeth Lithell KFUM Orebro SWE 1990 54.42 53.68

[

Malin Haglund Ullevi FK SWE 1988 56.06 56.06 2
Sofi Flink Vésteras FK SWE 1995 61.69 58.97 5
8 14

4x100m  Firstname Surname Club Nat YearOfBirth  Pb_text  Sb_Text

Malin Strém Bollnés FIK SWE 1986 11.62 11.62

Isabelle  Eurenius Sparvagens FK SWE 1989 11.64 11.64

Jessica Ostlund Hasselby SK SWE 1993 11.67 11.74

Elin Ostlund KFUM Orebro SWE 1991 11.61 11.61 5 2
5 2

4x400

Lisa Duffy Hasselby SK SWE 0 53.44 53.44

Matilda  Hellgvist Ullevi FK SWE 0 53.66 53.66

Josefin Magnusson Malmo Al SWE 0 53.69 54.30

Johanna  Holmén Svensson  Ullevi FK 0

N
(5

Total: 227 17
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